

P. W. D. V. A. No. 13/2025.
Nisha Vs. Rohan & Ors.
MHKO150009542025.

Order below Exh.1

Issue notice to non-applicant no.1 to 4 through Protection Officer for filing their say along with affidavit of assets and liabilities.

Order below Exh.2

Vakalatnama - Seen and filed.

Order below Exh.3

Address Memo - filed.

Order below Exh.4

List of documents- filed.

Order below Exh.5

Interim application – issue notice to non-applicant no.1 for filing his say.

Place - Ajara.
Date - 03.12.2025.

(R. P. Thore)
J.O.Code No.MH02897
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ajara.