

P. W. D. V. A. No. 13/2025.
Nisha Vs. Rohan & Ors.
MHKO150009542025.

Order below Exh.6

Vakalatnama of Adv. Shri. S. S. Parit through Legal Aid - Seen and filed.

(R. P. Thore)
J.O.Code No.MH02897
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ajara.

Place - Ajara.
Date - 16.03.2026.

