

Order below Exh.7

V. P. of Adv. Shri. M. V. Jamkhandi for non-applicants - Seen and filed.

Order below Exh.8

Address Memo of non-applicants – Seen and filed.

Order below Exh.9

Adjournment application by non-applicants to filed say – With consent
of counsel for applicant allowed till next date.

Place - Ajara.
Date - 18.04.2026.



(R. P. Thore)
J.O.Code No.MH02897
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ajara.