

Order below Exh.10

Say to main and interim application filed by non-applicant no.1 –
Seen & filed.

Order below Exh.11

Pursis filed by non-applicant no.2 to 4 to accept say filed by non-
applicant no.1 – Seen and filed.

Order below Exh.12

Discharge application filed by N. A. No.2 to 4 – Applicant to say.

Place - Ajara.
Date - 29.04.2026.



(R. P. Thore)
J.O.Code No.MH02897
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ajara.